
Zaal / Ruimten

Auditorium Einstein 

Ontvangsthal Röntgen

 Zaal Debye

Zaal Lorentz

Zaal Zeeman

Zaal Lorentz-Zeeman 

Zaal Zernike

Zaal Planck

Zaal Bohr

Zaal Raman 

Zaal Ernst

Zaal Curie

Zaal Ernst-Curie

m²

350 m²

350 m²

  30 m²

50 m²

50 m²

100 m²

40 m²

50 m²

50 m²

30 m²

75 m²

75 m²

150 m²

Theater

293

-

24

40

40

80

34

40

40

24

70

70

130

Carré

-

-

16

24

24

40

18

24

24

16

32

32

52

U-vorm

-

-

12*

16*

16*

32*

14*

16*

16*

12*

24*

24*

44*

School

-

-

-

24

24

52

18

24

24

-

40

40

86

Cabaret

-

-

-

24

24

52

16

24

24

-

40

40

86

CONFERENTIERUIMTES OVERZICHT

* Exclusief spreker(s)




